Nanonics Standard Catalog Part Number Cross-Reference
Revision 1
TE P/N TE CD Nanonics P/N Part Description
1589692-1 1589692 QCM019PC0DM072B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 28 AWG SOLID, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 72 inches, backshell.
1589692-2 1589692 QCM019PC2DC120B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 120 inches, backshell.
1589692-3 1589692 QCM019PC2DC006B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 6 inches, backshell.
1589692-4 1589692 QCM019PC2DMC150B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug,  30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 150 centimeters, backshell.
1589692-5 1589692 QCM019PC2DC020B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 20 inches, backshell.
1589692-6 1589692 QCM019PC2DC024B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 24 inches, backshell.
1589692-7 1589692 QCM019PC2DC072B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 72 inches, backshell.
1589692-8 1589692 QCM019PC2DMM02B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 2 meters, backshell.
1589692-9 1589692 QCM019PC2DC016B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 16 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-0 1589692 QCM019PC2DM120B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 120 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-1 1589692 QCM019PC2DC012B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 12 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-2 1589692 QCM019PC2DM036B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 36 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-3 1589692 QCM019PC2DC048B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 48 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-4 1589692 QCM019PC2DC018B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 18 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-5 1589692 QCM019PC2DC180B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 180 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-6 1589692 QCM019PC0DC042B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 28 AWG solid, color coded PTFE wire, 42 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-7 1589692 QCM019PC2DC060B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 60 inches, backshell.
1-1589692-8 1589692 QCM019PC3DMC150B Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, plug,  32 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 150 centimeters, backshell.
Sheet 1 of 1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Circular Connector category: